3.50 1  1435.00855481  410.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  PARKER  550.00

3.50 2  2275.0085154A  650.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  WHITETOUCH  850.00

2.25 3  1237.50845721  550.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  STG RAJA SAHAB  750.00

2.50 4  562.50829231  225.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  kit kat  250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.75

5510.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5510.00Total  7212.50